Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01190

SC-2021-
00288

CJ-2021-
00070

TR-2021-
01191

TR-2021-
01192

TR-2021-
01193

TR-2021-
01194

TR-2021-
01195

SC-2021-
00293

CJ-2021-
00070

TR-2021-
01196

TR-2021-
01199

SC-2021-
00293

TR-2021-
01200

CM-2021-
00248

Filed
On

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

Party

AASE, MARISSA
LEANN Defendant

AGUILAR, ISRAEL Defendant

AS TRUSTEE FOR
THE Plaintiff

BALLEW, CYNTHIA
RENEA Defendant

BALLEW, CYNTHIA
RENEA Defendant

BANISTER, JONATHAN
LEE Defendant

BARKER, TERENCE
WENDELL Defendant

BARKER, TERENCE
WENDELL Defendant

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BENEFIT OF THE Plaintiff

BOHON, ASHTON
DANIELLE Defendant

CALHOUN, KAYLA
RENE Defendant

CASEY, ROSE Defendant
CHEN, WENKE Defendant

CHEVES, HALLIE KAILSEY
CREE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
AASE, MARISSA LEANN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. AGUILAR,
ISRAEL

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BANISTER, JONATHAN LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BARKER, TERENCE WENDELL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BARKER, TERENCE WENDELL

BELL FINANCE vs. CASEY,
ROSE

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOHON, ASHTON DANIELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALHOUN, KAYLA RENE

BELL FINANCE vs. CASEY,
ROSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHEN, WENKE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHEVES, HALLIE KAILSEY
CREE

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGMENT
FORECLOSURE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
MONEY JUDGMENT
SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD)
(MIS)
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01201

TR-2021-
01202

CJ-2021-
00070

SC-2021-
00290
CS-2021-
00421

CF-2021-
00322

CJ-2021-
00070

TR-2021-
01203

CJ-2021-
00069

CJ-2021-
00070

SC-2021-
00294

TR-2021-
01204

CM-2021-
00245

TR-2021-
01205

TR-2021-
01206

Filed
On

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021
06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

Party

COBURN, DAJA
LEANN Defendant

COOPER, TOSHA
MARIE Defendant

CORPORATION Plaintiff

COTTLE, DYLE
DUANE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

FALANGA, ANTHONY
JAMES Defendant OSW

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. Plaintiff

FONSECA,
KENNETH Defendant

FORD MOTOR CREDIT
COMPANY Plaintiff

FREDDIE MAC Plaintiff

GERSTENKORN, CHRISTINA
MARIE Defendant

GODFREY, MICHAEL
A Defendant

GRABER, CHRISTOPHER
JAMES Defendant

GUEVARA, JULIAN
ALEXANDER Defendant

HAFEN, RYAN Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COBURN, DAJA LEANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COOPER, TOSHA MARIE

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COTTLE,
DYLE DUANE

DISCOVER BANK vs. WELLS,
ERIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FALANGA, ANTHONY JAMES
JR

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FONSECA, KENNETH

FORD MOTOR CREDIT
COMPANY vs. HAMM, DAN C.

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

PONCA FINANCE vs.
GERSTENKORN, CHRISTINA
MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GODFREY, MICHAEL A

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GRABER, CHRISTOPHER
JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUEVARA, JULIAN
ALEXANDER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAFEN, RYAN

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT

WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO YIELD WHEN TURNING

LEFT (TR)

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGMENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

SHOOTING OR DISCHARGING A
FIREARM WITH INTENT TO KILL

(FEL)
FORECLOSURE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

OVERHEIGHT VEHICLE (TR)

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL
(MIS)

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01207

TR-2021-
01208

CJ-2021-
00069

CJ-2021-
00069

CJ-2021-
00070

TR-2021-
01209

TR-2021-
01210

TR-2021-
01211

CF-2021-
00321

TR-2021-
01212

TR-2021-
01213

SC-2021-
00295

TR-2021-
01215

PB-2021-
00053

TR-2021-
01216

Filed
On

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021
06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021
06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021
06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

Party

HALEY, CHRISTOPHER
LEE Defendant

HALL, GARY KYLE Defendant

HAMM, DAN C. Defendant

HAMM, DANIELLE
M. Defendant

HAMMER, KAREN
LEE Defendant

HANSINK, CHARITEE
RAE Defendant
HASHI, ABDULLAHI
HASSAN Defendant

HERNANDEZ PLASCENIA,
ERIK RAMON Defendant

HISEY, DANIEL
EDGAR Defendant OSW

HITEN, JOSHUA
THOMAS Defendant

HUTCHESON, OWEN
WAYNE Defendant

JONES, CINDY R. Defendant

KNIGHT KRIVAQA, MALLORY
BRITTIN Defendant

MARLER, MARGIE
LEE Plaintiff

MATA, JUAN AVILLA Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HALEY, CHRISTOPHER LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HALL, GARY KYLE

FORD MOTOR CREDIT
COMPANY vs. HAMM, DAN C.

FORD MOTOR CREDIT
COMPANY vs. HAMM, DAN C.

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE
CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HANSINK, CHARITEE RAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HASHI, ABDULLAHI HASSAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HERNANDEZ PLASCENIA,
ERIK RAMON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HISEY, DANIEL EDGAR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HUTCHESON, OWEN WAYNE

PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES,
CINDY R.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KNIGHT KRIVAQA,
MALLORY BRITTIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MATA, JUAN AVILLA

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE (TR)

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

DUI (TPD) (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

MONEY JUDGEMENT

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101216
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101208
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01217

CM-2021-
00247

TR-2021-
01218

TR-2021-
01219

CM-2021-
00249

TR-2021-
01220

TR-2021-
01221

SC-2021-
00296

SC-2021-
00294

SC-2021-
00295

SC-2021-
00296

SC-2021-
00297

TR-2021-
01222

MI-2021-
00009

TR-2021-
01223

Filed
On

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

Party

MATALLANA, EDGAR
JOSE Defendant
MCBRIDE, SHAMELL
LYNN Defendant

MIDDLETON, KEVIN
MICHAEL Defendant

MORFIN,
RAFAEL Defendant OSW

NEWLIN, CELIA
LINN Defendant

OLDIGS, RICHARD
WILLIAMS Defendant

PERDOMO GUIFFARO, JOSE
ANDRES Defendant

PLUMLEY, RONALD
E.Defendant

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PUTMAN, THOMAS
ELIDefendant OSW
RILEY, JOHNNY

ALAN Plaintiff

ROMERO, CARLOS
JONATHAN Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MATALLANA, EDGAR JOSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MIDDLETON, KEVIN
MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MORFIN, RAFAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWLIN, CELIA LINN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OLDIGS, RICHARD
WILLIAMS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PERDOMO GUIFFARO, JOSE
ANDRES

PONCA FINANCE vs.
PLUMLEY, RONALD E.

PONCA FINANCE vs.
GERSTENKORN, CHRISTINA
MARIE

PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES,
CINDY R.

PONCA FINANCE vs.
PLUMLEY, RONALD E.

PONCA FINANCE vs.
WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PUTMAN, THOMAS ELI III
RILEY, JOHNNY ALAN vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROMERO, CARLOS
JONATHAN

Offense or Cause

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

OBSTRUCTING DRIVERS VIEW

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

AFFIDAVIT OF SMALL ESTATE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2100009
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2101221
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01224

CJ-2021-
00070

CJ-2021-
00070

TR-2021-
01225

TR-2021-
01226

TR-2021-
01227

TR-2021-
01228

TR-2021-
01229

TR-2021-
01230

TR-2021-
01231

TR-2021-
01232

SC-2021-
00289

SC-2021-
00289

CF-2021-
00320

CJ-2021-
00070

Filed
On

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

06/07/2
021

Party

SCHULTZ, CLAYTON
SEAN Defendant

SEASONED LOANS
STRUCTURED Plaintiff

SERIES 2020-2 Plaintiff

SEWARD, HANNAH
DAYE Defendant

SKAGGS, SEAN
MICHAEL Defendant

SLAVIN, KATIE
LEE Defendant

STANTON, TERI
LENEE Defendant

STEELE, VICTOR
DEAN Defendant

STEELE, VICTOR
DEAN Defendant

THOMPSON, JUSTIN
JAMES Defendant

THOMPSON, STEPHEN
LESLIE Defendant

TOLLAND,
STEPHANIE Defendant

TOLLAND,
STEPHEN Defendant

TORRES, ANNA
LORRAINE Defendant

TRANSACTION
TRUST Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SCHULTZ, CLAYTON SEAN

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE

CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE

CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SEWARD, HANNAH DAYE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SLAVIN, KATIE LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STANTON, TERI LENEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STEELE, VICTOR DEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STEELE, VICTOR DEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMPSON, JUSTIN JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMPSON, STEPHEN
LESLIE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
TOLLAND, STEPHEN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
TOLLAND, STEPHEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TORRES, ANNA LORRAINE

FEDERAL HOME MORTGAGE

CORP. vs. HAMMER, KAREN
LEE

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED
GREATER THAN REASONABLE &
PROPER

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DUI (BPD) (FEL)

FORECLOSURE
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01233

TR-2021-
01234

TR-2021-
01235

TR-2021-
01236

SC-2021-
00291

SC-2021-
00297

CS-2021-
00421
SC-2021-
00292

CM-2021-
00246

SC-2021-
00288
SC-2021-
00289
SC-2021-
00290
SC-2021-
00291

SC-2021-
00292

TR-2021-
01237

Case
Number

TR-2021-
01238

TR-2021-
01239

Filed

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TURNBULL, STEVEN
RONALD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TURNIPSEED, RYAN
GARRETT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VANNOY, JOSHUA MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ,
ARTURO

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL

PONCA FINANCE vs. WALTON,

JAMIE LEE PAUL

DISCOVER BANK vs. WELLS,
ERIN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILE,
BRITTANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WILSON, LACY LAVERNE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
AGUILAR, ISRAEL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
TOLLAND, STEPHEN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
COTTLE, DYLE DUANE
WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILE,
BRITTANY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WINTER, DUSTIN E

On Party
06/07/2 TURNBULL, STEVEN
021 RONALD Defendant
06/07/2 TURNIPSEED, RYAN
021 GARRETT Defendant
06/07/2 VANNOY, JOSHUA
021 MICHAEL Defendant
06/07/2 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ,
021 ARTURO Defendant
06/07/2 WALTON, JAMIE LEE
021 PAUL Defendant
06/07/2 WALTON, JAMIE LEE
021 PAUL Defendant
82/107/2 WELLS, ERIN Defendant
82/107/2 WILE, BRITTANY Defendant
06/07/2 WILSON, LACY
021 LAVERNE Defendant
82/107/2 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
82/107/2 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
83/107/ 2 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
83/107/ 2 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
83/107/2 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
06/07/2 WINTER, DUSTIN
021 E Defendant

Filed

On Party

06/07/20 WINTER, DUSTIN

21 E Defendant

06/07/20 YOUNG, BLAKE

21 AUSTIN Defendant

Case
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WINTER, DUSTIN E

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
YOUNG, BLAKE AUSTIN

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUGS
(PCPD) (MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT
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